4V 28	1 - 40 OT15 HEEL O 7970 13 JA
NL 020688 07-12-	
Form PTO 1595 (Rev. 6-93)	U.S. 10 Oct. / df. Comper 5 O
To the Commissioner for Patent:	documents or copy thereof.
1. Name of conveying party(ies, Erik Harold GROOT Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? Yes X No 3. Nature of conveyance: X Assignment Merger Other Execution Date: 2/12/04.	Name: Koninklijke Philips Electronics N.V. Internal Address: /6/52/259 Street Address: Groenewoudseweg 1 NL-5621 BA Eindhoven The Netherlands Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? Yes X No
If this document is being filed together with a application, is 2/12/04. A. Patent Application No.(s) Additiona	B. Patent No (s) Yes X No
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved:
Name: Philips Electronics North America Corporation Internal Address:	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41)\$40.00 Enclosed X Authorized to Deposit Account
Street Address: P.O. Box 3001 345 Scarborough Road	8. Deposit Account Number: 14-1270 (Attach duplicate copy of this page paying by deposit account)
City: Briarcliff Manor State: NY Zip: 10510	
DO NO	T USE THIS SPACE
9. Statement and signature.	egoing information is trûe and correct and any

Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: $\underline{2}$ Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to:

Commissioner for Patents
Box Assignments

Alexandria, VA 22313-1450

01/21/2005 SNAJARRO_0000057 141270 10521259

Aaron Waxler, Reg. 48,027 Name of Person Signing

05 FC:8021

40.00 DA

copy is a true copy of the original document.

 $C:\label{lem:constraint} C:\label{lem:constraint} On the constraint of the constra$

RECORDED: 01/13/2005

For good and valuable co	onsideration, of which I	acknowledge receipt, I, as a below	r-named assignor, sell and assign to
		r "Assignee") a corporation existin	
		newoudseweg 1, 5621 BA Eindho	
		ted States Patent for the improvem	
		module, camera system and met	
module" invented by me		,	
•	• •		
is executed concurren	tly herewith		
was executed by me/u	ıs on		
X is International Applie	cation No. PCT/IB2003/0	003198 filed 11 July 2003	
and all rights in and to sa	id application, and all Pa	atents which may be granted there	for, and all divisions, reissues.
			of Patents and Trademarks to issue
		refrom to said Assignee as assigne	
		that I will communicate to said A	
		and testify in any legal proceeding	_
		s, make all rightful oaths and gener	
		ees, to obtain and enforce proper pr	
,	, 0		
12 February 2004	(sign name here)		, Assignor
Date	(print name here)	Erik Harold GROOT	, i toolgitoi
•	<u> </u>		
	,		

PATENT REEL: 016751 FRAME: 0900